HNB

CALENDAR OF MARTINA DRVAR
IN HER CAPACITY AS A MEMBER OF THE ECB’S SUPERVISORY BOARD

Martina Drvar

Vicegovernor
OCTOBER, 2020
DATE MEETING / EVENT PLACE
1 October 2020. Participation in the Management Board Teleconference

meeting of the European Banking
Authority (EBA)

2 October 2020. Meeting with a member of the Supervisory = Teleconference
Board of the European Central Bank

8 - 9 October 2020. Participation in the meeting of the Teleconference
Supervisory Board of the European
Central Bank

13 October 2020. Working meeting with the representative Zagreb
of the auditing company

14 October 2020. Meeting with the representatives of the Zagreb

credit institution
14 October 2020. Participation in the CNB Council meeting = Zagreb

19. October2020. Participation in a working meeting with Teleconference
the Ministry of Finance of the Republic of
Croatia
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21 October 2020.

21 October 2020.

23 October 2020.

27 October 2020.

28 - 29 October 2020.

29 October 2020.

Faculty of Economics, Zagreb - Guest
lecturer at the Department of Finance on

the topic of Banking Supervision

Meeting with the representative of the

credit institution

Meeting with representatives of the
European Central Bank

Participation in the 350th session of the
Approval Commission - CNB

Participation in the meeting of the Board
of Supervisors of the European Banking
Authority (EBA)

Meeting with a member of the Supervisory

Board of the European Central Bank

Zagreb

Zagreb

Teleconference

Teleconference

Teleconference

Teleconference

HNB

The calendar gives information on Ms Martina Drvar's meetings in her capacity as a member of the ECB’s

Supervisory Board. It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences

and events, as well as appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information

could undermine the protection of public interests recognised at EU level. The calendar is published with a

lag of three months.
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HNB

CALENDAR OF MARTINA DRVAR

IN HER CAPACITY AS A MEMBER OF THE ECB’S SUPERVISORY BOARD

NOVEMBER, 2020

DATE

3. November 2020.

5. November 2020.

5. November 2020.

5. November 2020.

6. November 2020.

11. November 2020.

12.-13. November
2020.

16. November 2020.

19. November 2020.

Martina Drvar
Vicegovernor

MEETING / EVENT

Working meeting with a representative of
the credit institution

Working meeting with representatives of
Financial Agency (FINA) and Croatian
Banking Association (HUB)

Preparatory meeting for the RegTech

convention
European Central Bank — working meeting

Working meeting with a representative of
the credit institution

Croatian National Bank Council

European Central Bank - meeting of the

Supervisory Board

FAW Seminar - International Fraud
Awareness Week

EBA Management Board meeting

PLACE

Teleconference

Teleconference

Teleconference

Teleconferece

Teleconference

Zagreb

Teleconference

Teleconference

Teleconference
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24.

25.

25.

26.

26.

30.

30.

November 2020.

November 2020.

November 2020.

November 2020.

November 2020.
November 2020.

November 2020.

RegOps Panel Discussion - RegTech
Convention

Meeting with a representative of the

European Central Bank
IMF Staff visit to Croatian National Bank

BearingPoint - Panel Discussion: RegOps
- Live Q&A Session

EBA Board of Supervisors
351. session of CNB approval Committee

European Central Bank - Supervision
innovators conference - Technology and

banking supervision connected

Teleconference

Teleconference

Teleconference

Teleconference

Teleconference
Teleconference

Teleconference

HNB

The calendar gives information on Ms Martina Drvar's meetings in her capacity as a member of the ECB’s

Supervisory Board. It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences

and events, as well as appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information

could undermine the protection of public interests recognised at EU level. The calendar is published with a

lag of three months.
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CALENDAR OF MARTINA DRVAR

IN HER CAPACITY AS A MEMBER OF THE ECB’S SUPERVISORY BOARD

Martina Drvar
Vicegovernor

DECEMBER, 2020

DATE

01.

03.

04.

04.

07.

08.

08.

09.-

11.

11.

-02. December

December

December

December

December

December

December

10. December

December

December

MEETING / EVENT

146. European Central Bank - meeting of the Supervisory
Board

Working meeting with representatives of the Croatian
Financial Supervisory Agency (HANFA)

Participation on the working meeting between CNB

Management and parlament party
352. session of CNB approval Committee

Meeting with representatives of the state institution of the
Republic of Croatia

Working meeting with representatives of the credit institution
and supervisors

Working meeting between the CNB management and the

parliamentary party
EBA Board of Supervisors

Working meeting with representatives of the credit institution
and supervisors

Working meeting in European Central Bank organisation

HRVATSKA NARODNA BANKA - CROATIAN NATIONAL BANK

PLACE

Teleconference

Teleconference

Teleconferece

Teleconference

Zagreb

Teleconference

Teleconference

Teleconference

Teleconference

Teleconference



14.

14.

15.

15.

15.

16.

16.

17.

17.

17.

18.

18.

22.

22.

23.

23.

December

Decenber

December

December

December

December
December
December
December
December

December

December

December

December

December

December

Working meeting with representatives of the credit institution
and supervisors

Working meeting with Bundesbank representatives

147a European Central Bank - meeting of the Supervisory
Board

40th ESRB General Board meeting

Working meeting with representatives of the credit institution
and supervisors

Croatian National Bank Council

Working meeting with representative of the credit institution
353. session of CNB approval Committee

Working meeting with representative of the credit institution
CNB - annual press briefing

Working meeting with representatives of the credit institution

and supervisors
15th Session of the Council for Financial Stability

Working meeting between Supervision function and
representatives of public office

Working meeting with representatives of the Financial Agency
(FINA)

Working meeting with a representative of the European
Supervisory Authority

Working meeting with a representative of the Croatian
Banking Association

HNB

Teleconference

Teleonference

Teleconference

Teleconference

Teleconference

Teleconference
Teleconference
Teleconference
Teleconference
Teleconference

Teleconference

Teleconference

Teleconference
Teleconference
Teleconference

Zagreb

The calendar gives information on Ms Martina Drvar's meetings in her capacity as a member of the ECB’s

Supervisory Board. It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences

and events, as well as appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information

could undermine the protection of public interests recognised at EU level. The calendar is published with a

lag of three months.
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