

CALENDAR OF MARTINA DRVAR IN HER CAPACITY AS A MEMBER OF THE ECB'S SUPERVISORY BOARD



Martina Drvar Vicegovernor

OCTOBER, 2020

DATE	MEETING / EVENT	PLACE
1 October 2020.	Participation in the Management Board meeting of the European Banking Authority (EBA)	Teleconference
2 October 2020.	Meeting with a member of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank	Teleconference
8 - 9 October 2020.	Participation in the meeting of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank	Teleconference
13 October 2020.	Working meeting with the representative of the auditing company	Zagreb
14 October 2020.	Meeting with the representatives of the credit institution	Zagreb
14 October 2020.	Participation in the CNB Council meeting	Zagreb
19. October2020.	Participation in a working meeting with the Ministry of Finance of the Republic of Croatia	Teleconference



21 October 2020.	Faculty of Economics, Zagreb - Guest lecturer at the Department of Finance on the topic of Banking Supervision	Zagreb
21 October 2020.	Meeting with the representative of the credit institution	Zagreb
23 October 2020.	Meeting with representatives of the European Central Bank	Teleconference
27 October 2020.	Participation in the 350th session of the Approval Commission - CNB	Teleconference
28 - 29 October 2020.	Participation in the meeting of the Board of Supervisors of the European Banking Authority (EBA)	Teleconference
29 October 2020.	Meeting with a member of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank	Teleconference

The calendar gives information on Ms Martina Drvar's meetings in her capacity as a member of the ECB's Supervisory Board. It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well as appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the protection of public interests recognised at EU level. The calendar is published with a lag of three months.



CALENDAR OF MARTINA DRVAR IN HER CAPACITY AS A MEMBER OF THE ECB'S SUPERVISORY BOARD



Martina Drvar Vicegovernor

NOVEMBER, 2020

DATE	MEETING / EVENT	PLACE
3. November 2020.	Working meeting with a representative of the credit institution	Teleconference
5. November 2020.	Working meeting with representatives of Financial Agency (FINA) and Croatian Banking Association (HUB)	Teleconference
5. November 2020.	Preparatory meeting for the RegTech convention	Teleconference
5. November 2020.	European Central Bank – working meeting	Teleconferece
6. November 2020.	Working meeting with a representative of the credit institution	Teleconference
11. November 2020.	Croatian National Bank Council	Zagreb
1213. November 2020.	European Central Bank - meeting of the Supervisory Board	Teleconference
16. November 2020.	FAW Seminar - International Fraud Awareness Week	Teleconference
19. November 2020.	EBA Management Board meeting	Teleconference



24. November 2020.	RegOps Panel Discussion - RegTech Convention	Teleconference
25. November 2020.	Meeting with a representative of the European Central Bank	Teleconference
25. November 2020.	IMF Staff visit to Croatian National Bank	Teleconference
26. November 2020.	BearingPoint - Panel Discussion: RegOps - Live Q&A Session	Teleconference
26. November 2020.	EBA Board of Supervisors	Teleconference
30. November 2020.	351. session of CNB approval Committee	Teleconference
30. November 2020.	European Central Bank - Supervision innovators conference - Technology and banking supervision connected	Teleconference

The calendar gives information on Ms Martina Drvar's meetings in her capacity as a member of the ECB's Supervisory Board. It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well as appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the protection of public interests recognised at EU level. The calendar is published with a lag of three months.



CALENDAR OF MARTINA DRVAR IN HER CAPACITY AS A MEMBER OF THE ECB'S SUPERVISORY BOARD



Martina Drvar Vicegovernor

DECEMBER, 2020

DATE	MEETING / EVENT	PLACE
0102. December	146. European Central Bank - meeting of the Supervisory Board	Teleconference
03. December	Working meeting with representatives of the Croatian Financial Supervisory Agency (HANFA)	Teleconference
04. December	Participation on the working meeting between CNB Management and parlament party	Teleconferece
04. December	352. session of CNB approval Committee	Teleconference
07. December	Meeting with representatives of the state institution of the Republic of Croatia	Zagreb
08. December	Working meeting with representatives of the credit institution and supervisors	Teleconference
08. December	Working meeting between the CNB management and the parliamentary party	Teleconference
0910. December	EBA Board of Supervisors	Teleconference
11. December	Working meeting with representatives of the credit institution and supervisors	Teleconference
11. December	Working meeting in European Central Bank organisation	Teleconference



14. December	Working meeting with representatives of the credit institution and supervisors	Teleconference
14. Decenber	Working meeting with Bundesbank representatives	Teleonference
15. December	147a European Central Bank - meeting of the Supervisory Board	Teleconference
15. December	40th ESRB General Board meeting	Teleconference
15. December	Working meeting with representatives of the credit institution and supervisors	Teleconference
16. December	Croatian National Bank Council	Teleconference
16. December	Working meeting with representative of the credit institution	Teleconference
17. December	353. session of CNB approval Committee	Teleconference
17. December	Working meeting with representative of the credit institution	Teleconference
17. December	CNB - annual press briefing	Teleconference
18. December	Working meeting with representatives of the credit institution and supervisors	Teleconference
18. December	15th Session of the Council for Financial Stability	Teleconference
22. December	Working meeting between Supervision function and representatives of public office	Teleconference
22. December	Working meeting with representatives of the Financial Agency (FINA)	Teleconference
23. December	Working meeting with a representative of the European Supervisory Authority	Teleconference
23. December	Working meeting with a representative of the Croatian Banking Association	Zagreb

The calendar gives information on Ms Martina Drvar's meetings in her capacity as a member of the ECB's Supervisory Board. It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well as appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the protection of public interests recognised at EU level. The calendar is published with a lag of three months.